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Yacht ID:
Yachttyp:
Yacht:
Marina:

Production year:
Cabins:
Deposit:

01.04. - 29.04.
€3.690

) Dagen

YACHTCHARTER

Sailing yacht Jeanneau 54 Kymo

45574
Sailing yacht
Jeanneau 54 Kymo

Greece / Volos

2017

4 (4 + Skipper Cabin)
€3.000,00

Air condition: Air Conditioning,

Bow thruster: Bow thruster,

Chart plotter: GPS Plotter,

Chart plotter in cockpit: Plotter in the cockpit,

Cockpit cushion: Cockpit Cushions,

Cockpit speakers: Speakers in Cockpit,

Dinghy: Dinghy (with oars),

Electric winches: Electric Winches,

Furling main sail: Furling,

General: AIS, Anemometer, Autopilot, Bath Towels, Beach
Towels, Bed Linen, Bimini, Cockpit Table, Deck Hand
Shower, Depth Sounder, Electric Toilets, Electric Windlass,
Fixed Stern Gangway, Freezer, Full Kitchen Equipment, Full
Water Tank, Hot Water, Kitchen Towels, Light Quilted
Blankets, Mosquito Blinds, Pillows, Speedometer, Stove,
Swimming Ladder, VHF,

Generator: Generator 8kW,

Holding tank: Holding Tanks,

Inverter: Inverter 2000W,

Radio-CD player: Radio/CD/DVD/Bluetooth/USB/AUX,
Refrigerator: Fridge,

Sprayhood: Sprayhood,

Price per week / Season 2024

29.04. - 03.06.
€5.500

01.07.-29.07.
€8.130

30.03. - 27.04.
€3.140

03.08.-31.08.
€7.970

03.05. - 31.05.
€4.730

30.08. - 27.09.
€6.510

29.07.-02.09.
€8.800

27.04.-01.06.
€5.100

31.08. - 28.09.
€6.920

31.05. - 28.06.
€6.020

27.09.-01.11.
€4.500

03.06.-01.07.
€7.090
02.09. - 30.09. 30.09. - 28.10.
€7.470 €5.100
01.06. - 29.06. 29.06. - 03.08.
€6.560 €7.410
28.09.-02.11. 29.03. - 03.05.
€4.930 €3.320
28.06. - 02.08. 02.08. - 30.08.
€7.090 €7.690

Yachtcharter Dagen details
Bank: Sparkasse Minden-Luebbecke
BLZ 490501017 Konto Nr.: 15002272

IBAN: DE27490501010015002272

SWIFT/BIC: WELADEDTMIN

UST.ID (VAT): DE351389110
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